3-kohaline diivan - Como 739,00 €
(Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius
Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerjal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

23]

87
116x200
87

45

50
Valjatbmmatav, Pesukast
Karri
Karri
Veluur
Veluur
Taispuit

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

20868-3-24820921




